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TE 
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ID
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Name

TE Product 

Compliance Contact Title

Company 

Unique ID

TE 

Connectivity Reponse Date 2020-05-29 Contact Email

Contact 

Phone 

Number

Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacture

r Item 

Number 144095-2 Amount

2.3799999356

27 Version - Identity

Manufacture

r Item Name

HOUSING 

MODU IV 2X3 

P NEUTRAL Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2020-05-29 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity

Mass per 

Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.5899999737

74 g

Material 2

MAT-

52400790538

5

0.5899999737

74 g

Substance 3

CALCIUM 

DISTEARATE 1592-23-0 1.0000000000

0.0058999997

3774 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0506

20.000000000

0

0.1179999947

548 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6 25038-54-4

64.000000000

0

0.3775999832

1536 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4

15.000000000

0

0.0884999960

661 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

1.7899999618

53 g

Material 2 PA

1.7899999618

53 g

Substance 3 WATER 7732-18-5 0.3000000000

0.0053699998

85559 g

Substance 3

CALCIUM 

DIHYDROXIDE 1305-62-0 0.0400000000

0.0007159999

847412 g

Substance 3

PHOSPHORIC 

ACID ... %, 

ORTHOPHOSP

HORIC ACID ... 

% 7664-38-2 0.0020000000

0.0000357999

9923706 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

1212 0.4580000000

0.0081981998

2528674 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6.6 32131-17-2

99.200000000

0

1.7756799621

58176 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), 

the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and 

exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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