

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D
				Supplier In	formation				
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product				
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title			
Company	TE								
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2020-05-29	Contact Email	productcompliance@te.com				
Contact									
Phone									
Number	+001-800-522-6752								
				Legal St	atement				
Supplier									
Acceptance	true								

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and

the terms and	conditions of th	at agreement, i	ncluding any wa	rranty rights a	nd/or remedies p	provided as pa	rt of that agreem	ent, will be the	sole and
exclusive source	ce of the Supplie	er's liability and t	the Company's r	emedies for is	sues that arise re	egarding inforr	nation the Suppli	er provides in t	his form.
				Pro	oduct				
Manufacture									
r Item			2.3799999356						
Number	144095-2	Amount	27	Version	-	Identity			
	HOUSING								
Manufacture	MODU IV 2X3								
r Item Name	P NEUTRAL	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2020-05-29	ИОМ	Each	Dunadurat	Diadagus				
				Product	Disclosure		1		<u> </u>
Sub-					Substance				
item/Materia			Substance	Substance	Concentratio		Mass per		
I/Substance	Level	Name	Category	CAS	n	Quantity	Unit	иом	Exemption
-			, ,			<u> </u>	0.5899999737		<u> </u>
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	74	g	
		MAT-							
		52400790538					0.5899999737		
Material	2	5					74	g	
_		CALCIUM					0.0058999997		
Substance	3	DISTEARATE		1592-23-0	1.0000000000		3774	g	
İ		CONTAINS NO							
		REPORTABLE							
		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-	20.000000000		0.1179999947		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		0506	0		548	g	
Jubstance		002017111020			64.000000000		0.3775999832		
Substance	3	NYLON 6		25038-54-4	0		1536	g	
		CARBON			15.000000000		0.0884999960		
Substance	3	BLACK		1333-86-4	0		661	g	
		Nylon					1.7899999618		
Sub Item Material	1	Compound				1	53	g	
							1.7899999618		
	2	PA					53	g	
							0.0053699998		
Substance	3	WATER		7732-18-5	0.3000000000		85559	g	1
		CALCULA					0.0007450000		
Cubatanaa		CALCIUM		1205 62 0	0.040000000		0.0007159999	_	
Substance	3	DIHYDROXIDE PHOSPHORIC		1305-62-0	0.0400000000		847412	g	
		ACID %,							
		ORTHOPHOSP							
		HORIC ACID					0.0000357999		
Substance	3	%		7664-38-2	0.0020000000		9923706	g	
	-								
		CONTAINS NO							
		REPORTABLE							
		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.0081981998		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		1212	0.4580000000		2528674	g	
					99.200000000		1.7756799621		
Substance	3	NYLON 6.6		32131-17-2	0	<u> </u>	58176	g	<u> </u>